
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump W45
Judge: 

Phil Raschker USA Chicago, USA 94-03-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 5.75

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-27  15:25:00

End: 23-03-27  16:34:00

1 214 Magdalena HRISTOVA W45  5.73  SB   Bulgaria

2 2129 Regina Malai MULATYA W45  5.46  SB   Kenya

3 859 Jennifer GARTMANN W45  5.39  SB   Germany

4 1535 Fani LYKOU W45  5.01     Greece

5 2714 Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK W45  4.95  SB   Poland

6 4015 Rachel GUEST W45  4.87     United States of America

7 3045 Renata SZYKULSKA W45  4.81     Poland

8 3825 Çiğdem ÇEMBERCI W45  4.71     Turkey

9 3241 Monica Anisoara HORDO W45  4.66  SB   Romania

10 3567 Monica NAVARRO W45  4.60     Spain

11 2254 Christine SCIBERRAS W45  4.53     Malta

12 1068 Miriam REDLICH W45  4.51     Germany

13 2169 Laura KATKEVICA W45  4.50     Latvia

14 2195 Marite VASILJEVA W45  4.37     Latvia

15 2247 Bernice Kam Mun LAU W45  4.01     Malaysia

16 4040 Tiombe JOHNSON W45  3.73     United States of America

17 4023 Cassandra HARRIS W45  3.67     United States of America

18 299 Carolina LOPEZ W45  3.44     Chile
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I II III IV V VI

5.73 5.62 5.55 x 5.54 5.58Magdalena HRISTOVA

5.15 5.37 5.46 5.19 5.41 xRegina Malai MULATYA

5.25 5.15 5.04 5.31 5.39 5.27Jennifer GARTMANN

4.95 4.86 4.87 4.97 5.01 4.84Fani LYKOU

4.92 4.81 4.89 4.88 4.95 4.80Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK

4.87 4.71 4.86 4.63 x 4.85Rachel GUEST

4.71 4.65 4.70 4.81 x 4.79Renata SZYKULSKA

4.68 4.41 4.35 4.50 4.71 4.29Çiğdem ÇEMBERCI

4.25 4.48 4.66Monica Anisoara HORDO

4.44 4.51 4.60Monica NAVARRO

x 4.53 4.42Christine SCIBERRAS

4.47 4.38 4.51Miriam REDLICH

4.43 4.36 4.50Laura KATKEVICA

4.33 4.36 4.37Marite VASILJEVA

x 4.01 3.99Bernice Kam Mun LAU

3.73 x 3.40Tiombe JOHNSON

3.67 3.31 xCassandra HARRIS

3.43 3.25 3.44Carolina LOPEZ
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W45
1 Final Magdalena HRISTOVA Bulgaria  5.731  SB   

2 Final Regina Malai MULATYA Kenya  5.462  SB   

3 Final Jennifer GARTMANN Germany  5.393  SB   

4 Final Fani LYKOU Greece  5.014     

5 Final Katarzyna KRYSZTOSIAK Poland  4.955  SB   

6 Final Rachel GUEST United States of America  4.876     

7 Final Renata SZYKULSKA Poland  4.817     

8 Final Çiğdem ÇEMBERCI Turkey  4.718     

9 Final Monica Anisoara HORDO Romania  4.669  SB   

10 Final Monica NAVARRO Spain  4.6010     

11 Final Christine SCIBERRAS Malta  4.5311     

12 Final Miriam REDLICH Germany  4.5112     

13 Final Laura KATKEVICA Latvia  4.5013     

14 Final Marite VASILJEVA Latvia  4.3714     

15 Final Bernice Kam Mun LAU Malaysia  4.0115     

16 Final Tiombe JOHNSON United States of America  3.7316     

17 Final Cassandra HARRIS United States of America  3.6717     

18 Final Carolina LOPEZ Chile  3.4418     
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